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It has been decided that the below mentioning days are going to be celebrating as holidays

ADEL
OFFICE ORDER NO. 27/2 el D (el
Sub: Holidays list for the year 2025
Date: 24/12/2024

/observation day for the year 2025:

BHM STUDENTS HOLIDAYS LIST -2025
SLNO DATE FROM DATE TO OCCASION
1 January 01, 2025(Wednesday) January 01, 2025(Wednesday) NEW YEAR
2 January 13, 2025(Monday) January 27, 2025(Tuesday) MAKARA SANKRANTI
3 February 28, 2025(Friday) February 28, 2025(Friday) MAHA SHIVARATRI REST DAY
4 March 15,2025(Saturday) March 15,2025(Saturday) HOLI
5 April 1,2025(Tuesday) April 1,2025(Tuesday) UTKAL DIWAS
6 June 1,2025(Sunday) June 15,2025(Sunday) SUMMER VACATION
7 June 28,2025(Saturday) June 28,2025(Saturday) RATHA YATRA(BARIPADA)
8 August 9,2025 (Saturday) August 9,2025 (Saturday) RAKH| PURNIMA
9 August 28, 2025(Thursday ) August 28, 2025(Thursday ) NUA KHAI
10 September 27,2025(Saturday) October 23,2025(Thursday) DURGA PUJA,LAXMI PUJA& KALI PUJA
11 November 12,2025(Wednesday) | November 12,2025(Wednesday) PRATHAMASTAMI
12 December 25,2025(Thursday) December 25,2025(Thursday) X MASS DAY
OBSERVE DAY LIST-2025
SLNO DATE OCCASION
1 Saturday, January 26, 2025 REPUBLIC DAY
2 Sunday, February 02, 2025 SARASWATI PUJA
3 Wednesday, February 26, 2025 MAHASHIVA RATRI
4 Thursday, February 27, 2025 PRASAD VITARAN
s [smrm 2020 T
6 Friday, August 15, 2025 INDEPENDENCE DAY
7 Wednesday, August 27, 2025 GANESH PUJA
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EMPLOYEES HOLIDAYS LIST -2025

SL NO DATE FROM DATETO OCCASION
1 January 01, 2025(Wednesday) January 01, 2025(Wednesday) NEW YEAR
2 January 14, 2025(Tuesday) January 26, 2025(Monday) MAKARA SANKRANTI
3 February 28, 2025(Friday) February 28, 2025(Friday) MAHA SHIVARATRI REST DAY
4 March 15,2025(Saturday) March 15,2025(Saturday) HoLl
5 April 1,2025(Tuesday) April 1,2025(Tuesday) UTKAL DIWAS
6 June 28,2025(Saturday) June 28,2025(Saturday) RATHA YATRA(BARIPADA)
August 9,2025 (Saturday) August 9,2025 (Saturday) RAKHI PURNIMA
8 August 28, 2025(Thursday ) August 28, 2025(Thursday ) NUA KHAI
9 September 28,2025(Sunday) October 22,2025(Wednesday) DURGA PUJA,LAXMI PUJA& KALI PUJA
10 November 12,2025(Wednesday) November 12,2025(Wednesday) PRATHAMASTAMI
24! December 25,2025(Thursday) December 25,2025(Thursday) X MASS DAY

Note: Observe day list are same as students

However it might be subject to change depending upon certain condition or higher authority permission.
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Memo No:- QMS/ a4 /243 L R - 9\02,\4 Academy of MdRagafiied
Copy forwarded to the Director, AMS for favour of information and necessary action. &\ku\ﬁ‘ \ —”3—___’_
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Copy forwarded to Notice board and wide Circulation. —g‘f\ux\e\\ng\\r— Ben
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